Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.41
1:01.66
1:01.90
1:02.25
1:02.27
1:02.49
1:03.08
1:03.22
1:03.48
1:03.51
1:03.58
1:03.83
1:04.03
1:04.09
1:04.20
1:04.44
1:04.45
1:04.81
1:04.87
1:05.81
1:06.18
1:06.38
1:07.19
1:07.61
1:08.09

1:09.30

440 44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
541
534
526
525
519
505
502
496
495
493
487
483
481
479
474
473
466
464
445
437
433
418
410
401
381

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I T m

Date

111118
06/12/14
09/02/19
18/11/18
09/02/19
17/11/15
1712117
16/11/13
1211117
02/03/13
02/02/13
07/04/13
23/11/11
08/03/14
18/01/14
07/10/12
20/11/13
19/01/13
25/02/12
16/11/12
22/01/12
17/04/11
07/05/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
26/11/10

ANIN4 144

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Team Luton Open Meet

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Pimalanin P W O ¥ Py

Venue

Sheffield

Luton

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Tiddenfoot
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Sheffield

Luton
Hertfordshire
Peterborough
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Aylsbury
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
London
Stevenage
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Leighton Buz 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2

2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4

~“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



AT
1:10.82
1:11.30
1:12.14
1:12.31

1:18.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.27
1:01.90
1:02.25
1:01.41
1:03.08
1:03.48
1:02.49
1:01.66
1:04.09
1:04.20
1:04.45
1:03.22
1:03.83
1:03.51
1:03.58
1:04.81
1:05.81
1:04.44
1:04.87
1:06.18
1:04.03
1:07.19
1:06.38
1:07.61
1:08.09
1:10.14
1:09.30
1:10.82
1:12.14
1:11.30
1:12.31

1:18.05

Copyright 2024

337
335

266

WA Pts

525
534
526
547
505
496
519
541
481
479
473
502
487

493
466
445
474
464
437
483
418
433
410
401

381
357
337
350
335
266

Round

F

I m I I T

-n

I

I =m I

o
26/09/10
24/04/10
26/06/10
06/03/10
20/11/09

Date

09/02/19
09/02/19
18/11/18
111118
17112117
1211117
17/11/15
06/12/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
20/11/13
16/11/13
07/04/13
02/03/13
02/02/13
19/01/13
16/11/12
07/10/12
25/02/12
22/01/12
23/11/11
07/05/11
17/04/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
26/11/10
26/09/10
26/06/10
24/04/10
06/03/10
20/11/09

DIYYIEsSWaUE | £U1 UPEI VIEEt
Maxwell September Meet
City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes
Bedfordshire Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Bedfordshire County Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Team Luton Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Diyyleswaue
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Peterborough
Luton
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylsbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Stevenage
London
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard

Pag§2/2

LEIYIIUIT DUZ

Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4

2
Leighton Buz 3

2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



