Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:01.41	547	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:01.66	541	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:01.90	534	Н	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
1:02.25	526	Н	18/11/18	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	4
1:02.27	525	F	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
1:02.49	519	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:03.08	505	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:03.22	502	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:03.48	496	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:03.51	495	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:03.58	493	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
1:03.83	487	F	07/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Leighton Buz	2
1:04.03	483		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:04.09	481	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:04.20	479	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:04.44	474	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:04.45	473	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:04.81	466	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:04.87	464	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:05.81	445		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:06.18	437	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:06.38	433	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Leighton Buz	2
1:07.19	418	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Leighton Buz	3
1:07.61	410	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:08.09	401	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:09.30	381		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
right 202	4		00/04/44	Displayunda 19th Open Mast	Disaloguado	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1.10.14	307		∠3/U I/ I I	Diggleswade 12th Open Meet	Diggleswaue	Leigiiloii Duz	1 ago 272
1:10.82	357		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:11.30	350		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
1:12.14	337		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.31	335	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.05	266		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.27	525	F	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
1:01.90	534	Н	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
1:02.25	526	Н	18/11/18	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	4
1:01.41	547	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:03.08	505	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:03.48	496	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:02.49	519	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:01.66	541	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:04.09	481	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:04.20	479	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:04.45	473	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:03.22	502	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:03.83	487	F	07/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Leighton Buz	2
1:03.51	495	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:03.58	493	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
1:04.81	466	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:05.81	445		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:04.44	474	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:04.87	464	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:06.18	437	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:04.03	483		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.19	418	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Leighton Buz	3
1:06.38	433	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Leighton Buz	2
1:07.61	410	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
1:08.09	401	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:10.14	367		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:09.30	381		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.82	357		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.14	337		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:11.30	350		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
1:12.31	335	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.05	266		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS